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4a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade

Standard/Super Sport 300cc/500cc

40 Treino Livre - 300 /500
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:01:04

Autédromo Airton Senna 3,055 km

08/09/2018 10:39 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:36.281 +0.785 11:08:09.646 4 1:41.652 11:08:19.415
(30) Felipe Gongalves 5 1:36.861 +1.365 11:09:46.507 5 1:41.984 +0.332 11:10:01.399
1 138.227 +6.124 11.04.33.169 6 1:36.531 +1.035 11:11:23.038 6 1:41.827 +0.175 11:11:43.226
2 1:32.911 +0.808 11:06:06.080 7 1:36.525 +1.029 11:12:59.563
3 1:32.103 11:07:38.183 8 1:35.799 +0.303 11:14:35.362
p4 3:52.144 +2:20.041 11:11:30.327 9 1:35.496 11:16:10.858
5 1:35.388 +3.285 11:13:05.715 10 1:37.162 +1.666 11:17:48.020
6 1:32.596 +0.493 11:14:38.311
7 1:32.926 +0.823 11:16:11.237 (22) Maria Fernanda
8 1:33.219 +1.116 11:17:44.456 1 1:47.173 +10.031 11:03:19.012
2 1:40.126 +2.984 11:04:59.138
(10) Fabinho Jandaia 3 1:39.120 +1.978 11:06:38.258
1 1:40.996 +8.874 11:03:17.026 4 1:39.435 +2.293 11:08:17.693
2 1:39.282 +7.160 11:04:56.308 5 1:39.201 +2.059 11:09:56.894
3 1:42.079 +9.957 11:06:38.387 6 1:38.466 +1.324 11:11:35.360
4 1:41.027 +8.905 11:08:19.414 7 1:37.262 +0.120 11:13:12.622
5 1:35.551 +3.429 11:09:54.965 8 1:37.500 +0.358 11:14:50.122
6 1:33.033 +0.911 11:11:27.998 9 1:37.508 +0.366 11:16:27.630
7 1:33.513 +1.391 11:13:01.511 10 1:37.142 11:18:04.772
8 1:33.813 +1.691 11:14:35.324
9 1:32.736 +0.614 11:16:08.060 (222) Lucas Minato
10 1:32.122 11:17:40.182 1 1:46.093 +8.818 11:03:14.593
2 1:39.319 +2.044 11:04:53.912
(37) Suel 3 1:39.225 +1.950 11:06:33.137
pl 3:43.274 +2:10.058 11:05:47.231 4 1:37.813 +0.538 11:08:10.950
p2 7:11.804 +5:38.588 11:12:59.035 5 1:37.587 +0.312 11:09:48.537
3 1:37.736 +4.520 11:14:36.771 6 1:37.414 +0.139 11:11:25.951
4 1:34.121 +0.905 11:16:10.892 7 1:37.275 11:13:03.226
5 1:33.216 11:17:44.108
(12) Alexandre Pedrinho
(90) Raphael Ramos 1 1:48.002 +10.437 11:03:09.432
1 1:45.431 +11.956 11:03:10.230 2 1:40.431 +2.866 11:04:49.863
2 1:36.759 +3.284 11:04:46.989 3 1:39.734 +2.169 11:06:29.597
3 1:36.540 +3.065 11:06:23.529 4 1:40.136 +2.571 11:08:09.733
4 1:34.288 +0.813 11:07:57.817 5 1:39.773 +2.208 11:09:49.506
5 1:33.510 +0.035 11:09:31.327 6 1:37.565 11:11:27.071
6 1:33.811 +0.336 11:11:05.138 7 1:38.373 +0.808 11:13:05.444
7 1:33.486 +0.011 11:12:38.624
8 1:33.837 +0.362 11:14:12.461 (7) Jonathan Veronezi
9 1:33.475 11:15:45.936 1 1:44.966 +7.399 11:03:15.152
10 2:02.262 +28.787 11:17:48.198 2 1:39.677 +2.110 11:04:54.829
3 1:39.430 +1.863 11:06:34.259
(69) Douglas Paz 4 1:37.796 +0.229 11:08:12.055
1 1:41.991 +8.442 11:03:11.837 5 1:37.841 +0.274 11:09:49.896
2 1:35.340 +1.791 11:04:47.177 6 1:37.567 11:11:27.463
3 1:35.137 +1.588 11:06:22.314 7 1:44.860 +7.293 11:13:12.323
4 1:34.703 +1.154 11:07:57.017 8 1:39.243 +1.676 11:14:51.566
5 1:34.707 +1.158 11:09:31.724 9 1:37.610 +0.043 11:16:29.176
6 1:33.727 +0.178 11:11:05.451 10 1:37.732 +0.165 11:18:06.908
7 1:33.549 11:12:39.000
8 1:33.744 +0.195 11:14:12.744 (33) Hugo Viviani
1 1:45.327 +5.775 11:03:16.468
(3) Edu Bolognese 2 1:40.883 +1.331 11:04:57.351
1 1:47.250 +13.544 11:03:08.338 3 1:39.552 11:06:36.903
2 1:36.507 +2.801 11:04:44.845 4 1:39.902 +0.350 11:08:16.805
3 1:33.706 11:06:18.551 5 1:40.826 +1.274 11:09:57.631
4 1:33.879 +0.173 11:07:52.430 6 1:40.877 +1.325 11:11:38.508
p5 2:16.968 +43.262 11:10:09.398 7 1:40.728 +1.176 11:13:19.236
6 1:35.798 +2.092 11:11:45.196 8 1:41.008 +1.456 11:15:00.244
7 1:34.149 +0.443 11:13:19.345 9 1:40.030 +0.478 11:16:40.274
8 1:33.881 +0.175 11:14:53.226 10 1:39.856 +0.304 11:18:20.130
(93) Leo Manella (41) Fabio Cachorrdo
1 1:43.882 +8.386 11:03:16.640 1 1:51.191 +9.539 11:03:14.154
2 1:39.410 +3.914 11:04:56.050 2 1:41.780 +0.128 11:04:55.934
3 1:37.315 +1.819 11:06:33.365 3 1:41.829 +0.177 11:06:37.763
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